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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 2816427800
KIA 2816427800

www.de.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

FACET

WE PARTS
SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
NGK

ERA

0281002721
0281002721
0281002722
0281002722
101376
330870290
38828

38828

558144
7516239
86239
8ET009149201
8ET009149201
8ET009149201
EPBMFT5V002H
MF144
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